ISLAND

eNPS Survey Summary Report: Sun's Island Restaurant: 2021-06-28

Report Period: 2021-06-28 / 2021-07-23

Question: "How likely is it that you would recommend your Island Restaurant location as an employer to a friend or

colleague?"
Resbonses Detractors | Passives | Promoters
P (0-6) (7-8) (9-10)
Location Total # of #Resp %Resp | n % n % n % eNPS
employees
FOH - 25 - 5 20% | 4 16% | 16 64% | 44%
Sun's Island Restaurant Cul - 20 - 7 35% 7 35% 6 30% -5%
Total 79 45 57% 12 27% | 11 24% | 22 49% | 22%

All | FOH | Cul

27. How likely to leave for another restaurant | 27% | 17% | 38%

28. How likely working here in a year 77% | 86% | 67%
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